SERVICE 33770

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE D.P.I.

FOR INSPECTION ONLY A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the	he
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a	
I inch domestic meter at one family dwelling	
1 inch domestic meter at one family dwelling. 9 England St (NS) 495' 7- WX mt. Pleasant St.	
at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.	
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pa	ay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water	er
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply. Sewer Permit & 24315 Jorge Verissimo: P 123 A L 487, 484 * 486	2
Sewer Permit # 24315 July Vullimon Jorge Verissimo.	08-9
P 123 A L 487, 484 486 1 Cookie Way	91-6
TELEPHONE 774- 263-1292 S. Dont mouth 62748	150
Service laid // 17/13 - R.J. Carussa Size and kind of pipe / ' Copper From	
	:
Turned on Meter Set 105, Le cellar wall	
Reading Location	
Building rates Paid	
Cost of Service \$ 495.00 C/pck 1 1018 Paid 13/10/12.	
31-727	

NS England St (W x Mt. Pleasant St) Service #33770 Plot 123A Lot 484, 486, 487

Measures to 1" Curb Stop

W x W line Mt. Pleasant St	507.0 ft.
S x N line England St	11.0 ft.
W.x E line house	24.0 ft.
E x W line house	2.5 ft.
S x S line house	37.0 ft.
Main to Property Line	32.0 ft.
Pipe Inside Property	29.0 ft.

Work done: January 17, 2013

 Application Fee
 \$350.00

 Inspection
 \$70.00

 Couplings
 \$30.00

 Turn on charge
 \$45.00

 \$495.00

Owner: Jorge Verissimo

Contractor: R. J. Canessa

Picked up Conpring 3/6/13 * Jorgf Linum

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford





WATER SERVICE PERMIT

Date: 12/1	13/2012	•	•		No. W-12-51		
			· .	.:	Permit Fee:		495.00
Service Location:	NS R ENGLAND S	т	·				
Owner Name: V	ERISSIMO JORGE		_	Owner Phone #:			
Type of Occupancy:	Residential			Type of Work:	Water - Domest	ic New 1"	
Work Description:	INSTALL 1 INCH DO	MESTIC WAT	ER SERV	ICE @ ENGLAND	sT (NS) 495' +/-	MT	
	LOTS #S ALSO						
	487						
	486						
Contractor		0.	115 - 1 - H		T d Di		
Name: Robert	J. Canessa	Ce	rtificate #:		Type of Business :		
Address: P. O. E	Box 51643	City/Town/S	State: Nev	v Bedford	MA Phon	e#: <u>(508) 9</u>	98-
Type of Service	Pipe Size			Trench Length	n:	0.00	
Fire Service							
Domestic Service							
Estimated consump	otion of water		٠				
Estimated average da	aily consumption	0.00	gallons	• .	Cross Connection	on?	No
Estimated maximum	day consumption	0.00	gallons		Right of Way?		No
Are lawn sprinklers a	nd/or lawn irrigation proposed of	on site?	` No	•	Meter Impact?		No
Estimated fire flows r	required for the project site:	-	0.00		Street Opening	Permit Required?	No
Does the project requ	uire a fire supression system?	No					
Required minimum st	tatic pressure for the proposed	project site		0.00			

Call Phone: (781) 942-9077 For Inspection